STANLEY STPT600-B1 Variable Speed Blower 600W 11000RPM
Description
Variable speed option for easy control of airflow
Suction mode used in restricted application areas
Rubber nozzle for greater flexibility during work
Optimized fan structure for better air flow
Lock on button for one hand control and user safety
Light and compact design for ease of handling
600W powerful motor for higher tool performance
2 tools in 1 blower and vacuum cleaner
Specifications
Model STPT600-B1
No Load Speed 0 – 16000 rpm
Power Input 600 W
Cord Length  3.0 mm
Speed Setting 7
Voltage 220V – 240V
Dust Bag Yes
Lock-on Button Yes
Air Volume 3.5m² / min
Unit Weight 1.7 kg
Unit Dimension (L x W x H) 300 mm x 300 mm x 350 mm
LEEDEN HERCULES SDN BHD (595657-M)
The Integration Specialist For Welding, Gases and Safety
Page 1
Copyright © 2023 Leedenhercules.com | All Rights Reserved